Sabato 2 febbraio 2008 ore 10.00
Fondo del Lucomagno - Campra - SC Simano

Contatto:

Sci Club Simano

6718 Olivone
Www.campra.ch

Tel 091 872 22 78

Fax 091 872 21 46
eMail: info@campra.ch

Categorie:
Ragazzi e Ragazze

Donne

Uomini

Uiz
u14
ul16
u20
020
u20
u40
040

1995
1993
1991
1987

1987
1967

>

1994
1992
1990
1986
1990
1986
1966

3.0 Km
5.0 Km
5.0 Km
10 Km
10 Km
15 Km
15 Km
15 Km

Stile libero
Stile libero
Stile libero
Stile libero
Stile libero
Stile libero
Stile libero
Stile libero





